
Résultats Foulées des Vikings, Fresne L'Archevêque (27),
Dimanche 18 mars 2012

      
Résultats téléchargés sur http://www.normandiecourseapied.com

CLASS CATEGORIE

Bib        

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Moyimbouabeka Isa C.A.A 1179 5

2 Clabaut Valentin Montville RC 1100 5

3 Tailliez Raphael E.M.S.A 1168 5

4 Dehais Gimenez Justin Bois Guillaume 1213 5

5 Briere Adele A.C.V.A Vandrimare 1183 5

6 Henry Lucile A.C.A Les Andelys 1174 5

7 Tenot Louanne Vikings Haut Normands 1210 5

8 Robert Christelle A.C.V.A Vandrimare 1195 5

9 Hamel Anthony M.P.R Romilly 1212 5

10 Radix Loregnard Ninon Puchay 1216 5

11 Gentil Marilou Lisors 1221 5

12 Hurel Maelle A.C.A Les Andelys 1175 5

13 Guillemarre Nil St Aubin sur Gaillon 1157 5

14 Bonnegent Matheo Villers sur le Roule 1154 5

15 Da Costa Enzo Ecouis 1220 5

16 Robert Nicolas A.C.V.A Vandrimare 1196 5

17 Groscol Paul A.C.A Les Andelys 1178 5

18 Dessertaine Liam A.C.V.A Vandrimare 1188 5

19 Havard Fantine MPR Romilly 1197 5

20 Gorrias Keylian A.C.V.A Vandrimare 1194 5

21 Magnant Constance Montville RC 1152 5

22 Defrance Flavien A.C.V.A Vandrimare 1187 5

23 Florent Ludivine A.C.A Les Andelys 1177 5

24 Gorrias Gwendal A.C.V.A Vandrimare 1193 5

25 Fosse Loan A.C.A Les Andelys 1214 5

26 Defrance Julien A.C.V.A Vandrimare 1184 5

27 Magnant Charles Montville RC 1151 5

28 Tenot Nathan Vikings Haut Normands 1209 5

29 Gorrias Flavien A.C.V.A Vandrimare 1192 5

30 Gentil Ombeline Lisors 1218 5

31 Duhamel Meline A.C.V.A Vandrimare 345 5

32 Quesnay Tom Fresne l'Archeveque 1225 5



33 Herquier Anais Fresne l'Archeveque 1224 5

34 Bonnegent Coline Villers sur le Roule 1153 5

35 Gentil Constance Lisors 1219 5

36 Milinaire Evan Vikings Haut Normands 1205 5

           

  Moust        

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 March Gireen Fresne l'Archeveque 1223 5

2 Herbe Louis A.C.A Les Andelys 1208 5

3 Christophe Elouan E.M.S.A 1159 5

4 Delatouche Erwan A.C.A Les Andelys 359 5

5 Lebreton Clement Hennezis 1222 5

6 Turmel Victor Amfreville la Mivoie 1156 5

7 Peyrou Baptiste A.C.A Les Andelys 1171 5

8 Martin Leana A.C.A Les Andelys 1169 5

9 Payet Lucas GAC Gisors 1206 5

10 Louis Eliott A.C.A Les Andelys 294 5

11 Morin Clara Montville RC 1022 5

12 Millan Axel C.A.A 1182 5

13 Hardy Jeanne E.M.S.A 1167 5

14 Bellemain Raphael A.C.V.A Vandrimare 265 5

15 Ferreira Nathanael E.M.S.A 1165 5

16 Michelet Mathis A.C.A Les Andelys 1170 5

17 Dupuis Nathan A.C.A Les Andelys 1160 5

18 Leroux Noemie Fontenay en Vexin 1217 5

19 Dessertaine Lou A.C.V.A Vandrimare 1189 5

20 Radix Loregnard Corentin Puchay 1215 5

21 Papillon Posier Lucas Vikings Haut Normands 1211 5

22 Hurel Erwan A.C.A Les Andelys 1161 5

           

  PF        

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Laclie Charline A.C.A Les Andelys 3065 23

2 Poulain Angele E.M.S.A 3036 22

3 Auble Manon E.M.S.A 3361 21

4 Coesnon Lucie E.M.S.A 3019 20

5 Dogan Sarah VRAC   19

6 Horlaville Lucie Montville RC 2421 18

7 Christophe Fanny E.M.S.A 3017 17

8 Guerard Juliana Les Spartiates 3172 16

9 Martin Louise-Appoline Montville RC 2418 15

10 Grondin Emeline A.C.A Les Andelys 3415 14



11 Montecino Sarah St Etienne sous Bailleul 3127 13

12 Havard Jane Amfreville sous les Monts 3117 12

13 Florent Oreline A.C.A Les Andelys 3063 11

14 Briere Angeline A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3084 10

15 Metayer Emma A.C.A Les Andelys 3066 9

16 Duhamel Oceane A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3365 8

17 Henry Elisa E.M.S.A 3027 7

18 Hurel Maeva A.C.A Les Andelys 3064 6

           

  PG        

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Borys Florian Rouen Triathlon 3123 24

2 Rougier Gabriel E.M.S.A 3037 23

3 Duchaussoy Dylan Dampierre en Bray 3496 22

4 Henry Lucas A.C.A Les Andelys 3058 21

5 Mesle Guillaume A.C.A Les Andelys 3059 20

6 Delarue Lucas A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3090 19

7 Pilleul Paul A.C.A Les Andelys 3061 18

8 Dogan Sharan VRAC 3157 17

9 De Andres Elyas A.C.A Les Andelys 3401 16

10 Hamel Florian MPR Romilly 3201 15

11 Lugne Maxime A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3352 14

12 Clabaut Emeric Montville RC 2416 13

13 Goncalves Enzo A.C.A Les Andelys 3057 12

14 Durdu Gabriel A.C.A Les Andelys 3056 11

15 Bobillier Tom E.M.S.A 3376 10

16 Pollock Alexander A.C.A Les Andelys 3062 9

17 Peyrou Mathieu A.C.A Les Andelys 3060 8

18 Defrance Adrien A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3088 7

19 Buno Remi A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3115 6

           

  BF        

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Rossin Florine Montille RC 2420 20

2 Le Corveller Lea VRAC 3128 19

3 Martin Anaelle A.C.A Les Andelys 3055 18

4 Pichard Lea E.M.S.A 3035 17

5 Paciarelli Anastasia E.M.S.A 3044 16

6 Delatouche Ines A.C.A Les Andelys 3054 15

7 Da Costa Melissa Ecouis 3180 14

8 Martin Anne-Solene Montville RC 2419 13

9 Bouquin Noelie A.C.V.A Vandrimare 600 12



10 Tailliez Sarah E.M.S.A 3043 11

11 D'hermy Janice A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3092 10

12 Caetano-Maria Vickie C.A.A 3073 9

13 Christophe Melia E.M.S.A 3018 8

14 Beauverger Megane Le Petit Quevilly 2389 7

15 Doguet Lou-Anna Le Petit Quevilly 2390 6

           

  BG        

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Trehout Simon E.S.V.E 2413 15

2 Le Doussal Erwann Sport Aventure 3007 14

3 Payet Yohann GAC Gisors 3150 13

4 Mahe Gustave E.M.S.A 3030 12

5 Michelet Pierre A.C.A Les Andelys 3069 11

6 Guillemarre Leo St Aubin sur Gaillon 3012 10

7 Tiron Christophe A.C.A Les Andelys 3070 9

8 Fosse Kylian A.C.A Les Andelys 3068 8

9 Briere Alexis A.C.V.A Vandrimare 603 7

10 Horlaville Thomas Montville RC 554 6

           

  MF        

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Hurel Virginie A.C.A Les Andelys 3052 15

2 Chopier Stessy E.S.V.E 2415 14

3 Marteau Camille E.A.P.E 3204 13

4 Tiron Elodie A.C.A Les Andelys 3053 12

5 Hardy Alice E.M.S.A 3024 11

6 Khayrullina Anastasia E.S.V.E 2414 10

7 Morin Laurie Montville RC 2417 9

8 Kazmierczak Laure A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3372 8

9 Bouquin Camille A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3082 7

10 Bibal Lise A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3080 6

           

  MG        

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Du Pontavice Hugues E.M.S.A 3023 14

2 Berthiaux Robin A.C.A Les Andelys 3048 13

3 Bastianelli Antoine E.M.S.A 3136 12

4 Peyrou Antoine A.C.A Les Andelys 3051 11

5 Brancourt Lucas Le Boulay Morin 3124 10

6 Cellier Maxence A.C.A Les Andelys 3049 9

7 Pasquette Mathieu Louviers 3176 8



8 Buno Antoine A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3086 7

Aband

on 

Henry Corentin A.C.A Les Andelys 3050 5

           

  CF        

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Dogan Elvin VRAC 3159 10

2 Richard Marine Heudebouville 3138 9

3 Leteurtre Elisa A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3104 8

4 Delatouche Alvina A.C.A Les Andelys 3047 7

5 Leteurtre Sandra A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3105 6

           

  CG        

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Trehout Nicolas E.S.V.E 2412 9

2 Tampigny Nicolas ACA Les Andelys 3142 8

3 Le Doussal Amaury Sport Aventure 3006 7

4 Finot Baptiste Vikings Haut Normands 3131 6

           

  JEF        

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Huby Ingrid A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3370 8

2 Chandelle Anne E.M.S.A 3040 7

3 Misic Jovana E.M.S.A 3032 6

           

  SF_5        

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Fournier Maghaly VRAC 3140 9

2 Havard Rachel Amfreville sous les Monts 3118 8

3 Duchaussoy Marie VRAC 3499 7

Aband

on 

Defrance Caroline A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3098 5

           

  VF1_5        

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Turmel Nathalie E.A.P.E 3011 14

2 Legouez Christine A.C.R.F.C 3121 13

3 Le Corveller Sylvie St Pierre de Bailleul 3129 12

4 Caufourier Claire A.C.A Les Andelys 3141 11

5 Badie Isabelle Menesqueville 2401 10

6 Goncalves Lydia Les Hogues 3002 9

7 Baguesse Laurence A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3077 8



8 Falzarano Sylvie A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3095 7

9 Groscol Lysiane Fresne l'Archeveque 3162 6

           

  VF2_5        

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Durel Francoise St Leger du Bourg Denis 3122 15

2 Liaudet Sylvie VRAC 3146 14

3 Lecuyer Anne-Marie VRAC 2403 13

4 Dron Marie-Ange VRAC 3153 12

5 Ferandeau Catherine Amicale Pont St Pierre 3164 11

6 Julien Marie-Claire Vikings Haut Normands 3155 10

7 Suze Dominique Louviers 3175 9

Ab Coustham Corinne ASCBNP Rouen 2398 5

Ab Lefebvre Sylvie C.A.A 3071 5

Ab Posier Gisele Vikings Haut Normands 2406 5

           

  VH3_5        

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Dequatremare Patrick CA Cauchois 3132 13

2 Renier Jean-Claude E.S.V.E 2409 12

3 Lauvray Jean A.C.A Les Andelys 2392 11

4 Lecuyer Max VRAC 2402 10

5 Mardoc Philippe CCF2 Montmain 3014 9

6 Odille Jean-Marie E.M.S.A 3033 8

7 Marie Patrick Les Spartiates 3181 7

Ab Vendis Christian Montville RC 3495 5

           

  VH4_5        

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Marguerin Bernard Aubervilliers 3139 10

2 Lhermitte Guy Montville RC 3484 9

3 Groscol Camille A.C.A Les Andelys 3010 8

4 Julian Vincent Hauville 3144 7

5 Andrieu Jacques CHU 3156 6

           

  JEH        

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Lemacon Thibault AS PTT Rouen 3217 12

2 Hedouin Wilfrid E.M.S.A 3026 11

3 Lecouteux Yohan A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3101 10

4 Roquencourt Jocelyn A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3113 9

5 Champey Florian Les Spartiates 2397 8



6 Courtin Thibault E.M.S.A 3021 7

7 Courtin Clement E.M.S.A 3020 6

           

  SF_10        

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Dupont Claire Emmanuelle A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3094 9

2 Barette Nadege A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3078 8

3 Roy Sophie E.M.S.A 3041 7

4 Guerard Stephanie Les Spartiates 3171 6

           

  SH        

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Boissel Sebastien VRAC 3209 28

2 Kessas Rezak EASQY 3494 27

3 Morel Denis VRAC 3178 26

4 Bouffard Frederic MPR Romilly 3203 25

5 Thieulin Mickael A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3114 24

6 Durdu Jeremy A.C.A Les Andelys 3167 23

7 Rougier Jerome St Julien de la Liegue 3005 22

8 Dehaumont Eric Courcelles sur Seine 3200 21

9 Corbel Arnaud C.A.A 3074 20

10 Domingo Damien Team Raidlight 3168 19

11 Horcholles Willy Vikings Haut Normands 2407 18

12 Henry Bruno A.C.A Les Andelys 3067 17

13 Bertrand Frederic Hennezis 3216 16

14 Laflutte Benoit C.A.A 3404 15

15 Cerbonne Cyrille St Etienne du Rouvray 3220 14

16 Milinaire Cedric Vikings Haut Normands 3130 13

17 Duchesne Hugo Vernon 3207 12

18 Bonetti Jeremy Les Spartiates 3222 11

19 Darras David Sotteville les Rouen 3219 10

20 Baudet Nicolas A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3079 9

21 Pichard Jerome E.M.S.A 3169 8

22 Gorrias Stephane A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3096 7

23 Bellemain Aymeric A.C.V.A Vandrimare 594 6

           

  VF1_10        

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Vilain Legouez Brigitte RCC 3013 16

2 Caron Nathalie Les Andelys 3497 15

3 Karp Juliette MPR Romilly 3205 14

4 Grondin Marie-Sonia A.C.A Les Andelys 3170 13



5 Houdart Catherine Hennezis 3215 12

6 Cordonnier Nathalie Les Spartiates 2395 11

7 Chandelier Murielle OL Darnetal 3483 10

8 Bouquin Sophie A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3081 9

9 Misic Slavica E.M.S.A 3031 8

10 Duval Florence E.M.S.A 3165 7

11 Dessertaine Sophie A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3091 6

           

  VF2_10        

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Renaux Martine Montville RC 3481 13

2 Dupel Nathalie Montville RC 3480 12

3 Baillet Janine Montville RC 3482 11

4 Pillu Pascale A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3109 10

5 Bachelet Francoise OL Darnetal 3125 9

6 Margueritat Annie A.C.A Les Andelys 3214 8

7 Laurent Martine A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3099 7

8 Dubos Martine A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3093 6

           

  VH1        

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Payet Francois GAC Gisors 3147 39

2 Dubreuil Florent Team Raidllight 3160 38

3 Havard Pierre Alexandre MPR Romilly 3119 37

4 Le Doussal Nicolas Sport Aventure 3008 36

5 Staelens Thierry SPN Vernon 2399 35

6 Goncalves Ulices A.C.A Les Andelys 3001 34

7 Boudin Benoist OL Darnetal 2394 33

8 Leguen Alain A.C.A Les Andelys 3206 32

9 Defrance Guillaume A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3089 31

10 Pires Edouardo C.A.A 2869 30

11 Radix Daniel Puchay 3208 29

12 Bouquin Laurent A.C.V.A Vandrimare 597 28

13 Ragot Ludovic Courcelles sur Seine 3177 27

14 Julien Nicolas Douville sur Andelle 3179 26

15 Roquencourt Gregoire A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3358 25

16 Henry Loic E.M.S.A 3028 24

17 Revert Jean-Marie A.S.H.M 3210 23

18 Lugne Cyrille A.C.V.A Vandrimare 1396 22

19 Briere Laurent A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3083 21

20 Leblond Franck A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3100 20

21 Lemonnier Franck A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3102 19



22 Delamare Fabien A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3116 18

23 Vergoz Lionel St Martin de Boscherville 3183 17

24 Morel Philippe SNECMA 3004 16

25 Hardy Syrille E.M.S.A 3046 15

26 Caron Maurice Les Andelys 3498 14

27 Lemarchand Patrice Les Spartiates 3016 13

28 Coesnon Franck Fontaine Bellenger 3045 12

29 Robert Jean-Luc A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3112 11

30 Leteurtre Denis A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3103 10

31 Andrieu Fabien A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3076 9

Ab Delobel Jean-Louis OL Darnetal 3154 5

Ab Quesnel Erick OL Darnetal 3151 5

Ab Salmon Alain E.M.S.A 3042 5

           

  VH2        

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Henry Jean-Paul RCS 76 3161 44

2 Eon Lucien Bipedes Bernay 3134 43

3 Bachelet Joel OL Darnetal 3126 42

4 Trehout Michel E.S.V.E 3133 41

5 Dron Eric VRAC 3152 40

6 Leleu Philippe C.A.A 3072 39

7 Fouquet Thierry CA Puteaux 2400 38

8 Gautier Bruno Le Grand Quevilly 3120 37

9 Hedouin Eric E.M.S.A 3025 36

10 Nolius Jose OL Darnetal 3212 35

11 Legrain Jacky M.P.R Romilly 3174 34

12 Brosse Jean-Louis A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3085 33

13 Duriez Rene Pont Saint Pierre 3163 32

14 Guyader Alain CSADN Vernon 3500 31

15 Posier Gerard Vikings Haut Normands 2405 30

16 Groscol Thierry A.C.A Les Andelys 3166 29

17 Danne Christian CSADN 3143 28

18 Chandelle Andre SNECMA 3003 27

19 Laudrel Jean-Francois AS Haye Malherbe 2408 26

20 Richard Jean-Francois Heudebouville 3137 25

21 Pillu Gerard A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3108 24

22 Formentel Dominique Harquency 2391 23

23 Maho Jean-Paul Pacy sur Eure 3173 22

24 Malaise Jean-Claude A.C.A Les Andelys 3135 21

25 Inglin Philippe Gaillon 3029 20

26 Saintpere Eddie Fresne l'Archeveque 3145 19



27 Leroux Patrice VRAC 3211 18

28 Lemacon Patrick Le Fosse 3218 17

29 Follet Pascal Etrepagny 2404 16

30 Lemoine Didier M.P.R Romilly 3202 15

31 Cartier Christian A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3087 14

32 Hure Marcel A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3097 13

33 Marechal Didier A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3106 12

34 Boutigny Daniel A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3363 11

35 Lecocq Patrick Les Spartiates 2396 10

36 Lecour Thierry C.A.A 3075 9

37 Dutac Pascal A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3367 8

38 Riedinger Marc A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3111 7

Ab Duvalet Michel Les Hogues 3184 5

           

  VH3_10        

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Renier Jean-Claude E.S.V.E 2410 16

2 Bienvenu Gerard Aubevoye 3221 15

3 Lauvray Jean A.C.A Les Andelys 2393 14

4 Poirier Francis Gisors 3148 13

5 Mardoc Philippe CCF2 Montmain 3015 12

6 Margueritat Bernard A.C.A Les Andelys 3213 11

7 Odille Jean-Marie E.M.S.A 3034 10

8 Gentilhomme Alain CSADN 3009 9

9 Delagarde Alain Gisors 3149 8

10 Chauvelin Paul St Barbey sur Gaillon 3199 7

11 Clee Alain A.C.A Les Andelys 3182 6

    RESULTATS 10 KM        

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Catégorie

1 Boissel Sebastien VRAC 3209 SH

2 Kessas Rezak EASQY 3494 SH

3 Morel Denis VRAC 3178 SH

4 Bouffard Frederic MPR Romilly 3203 SH

5 Payet Francois GAC Gisors 3147 VH1

6 Thieulin Mickael A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3114 SH

7 Dubreuil Florent Team Raidllight 3160 VH1

8 Henry Jean-Paul RCS 76 3161 VH2

9 Havard Pierre Alexandre MPR Romilly 3119 VH1

10 Le Doussal Nicolas Sport Aventure 3008 VH1



11 Eon Lucien Bipedes Bernay 3134 VH2

12 Durdu Jeremy A.C.A Les Andelys 3167 SH

13 Lemacon Thibault AS PTT Rouen 3217 JEH

14 Rougier Jerome St Julien de la Liegue 3005 SH

15 Bachelet Joel OL Darnetal 3126 VH2

16 Trehout Michel E.S.V.E 3133 VH2

17 Renier Jean-Claude E.S.V.E 2410 VH3_10

18 Dron Eric VRAC 3152 VH2

19 Hedouin Wilfrid E.M.S.A 3026 JEH

20 Vilain Legouez Brigitte RCC 3013 VF1_10

21 Staelens Thierry SPN Vernon 2399 VH1

22 Dehaumont Eric Courcelles sur Seine 3200 SH

23 Goncalves Ulices A.C.A Les Andelys 3001 VH1

24 Corbel Arnaud C.A.A 3074 SH

25 Leleu Philippe C.A.A 3072 VH2

26 Boudin Benoist OL Darnetal 2394 VH1

27 Leguen Alain A.C.A Les Andelys 3206 VH1

28 Domingo Damien Team Raidlight 3168 SH

29 Fouquet Thierry CA Puteaux 2400 VH2

30 Horcholles Willy Vikings Haut Normands 2407 SH

31 Henry Bruno A.C.A Les Andelys 3067 SH

32 Defrance Guillaume A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3089 VH1

33 Pires Edouardo C.A.A 2869 VH1

34 Radix Daniel Puchay 3208 VH1

35 Lecouteux Yohan A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3101 JEH

36 Roquencourt Jocelyn A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3113 JEH

37 Gautier Bruno Le Grand Quevilly 3120 VH2

38 Bouquin Laurent A.C.V.A Vandrimare 597 VH1

39 Hedouin Eric E.M.S.A 3025 VH2

40 Nolius Jose OL Darnetal 3212 VH2

41 Ragot Ludovic Courcelles sur Seine 3177 VH1

42 Bertrand Frederic Hennezis 3216 SH

43 Laflutte Benoit C.A.A 3404 SH

44 Legrain Jacky M.P.R Romilly 3174 VH2

45 Cerbonne Cyrille St Etienne du Rouvray 3220 SH

46 Julien Nicolas Douville sur Andelle 3179 VH1

47 Milinaire Cedric Vikings Haut Normands 3130 SH

48 Roquencourt Gregoire A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3358 VH1

49 Brosse Jean-Louis A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3085 VH2

50 Bienvenu Gerard Aubevoye 3221 VH3_10

51 Duriez Rene Pont Saint Pierre 3163 VH2

52 Henry Loic E.M.S.A 3028 VH1



53 Revert Jean-Marie A.S.H.M 3210 VH1

54 Lauvray Jean A.C.A Les Andelys 2393 VH3_10

55 Renaux Martine Montville RC 3481 VF2_10

56 Guyader Alain CSADN Vernon 3500 VH2

57 Lugne Cyrille A.C.V.A Vandrimare 1396 VH1

58 Briere Laurent A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3083 VH1

59 Posier Gerard Vikings Haut Normands 2405 VH2

60 Groscol Thierry A.C.A Les Andelys 3166 VH2

61 Duchesne Hugo Vernon 3207 SH

62 Poirier Francis Gisors 3148 VH3_10

63 Mardoc Philippe CCF2 Montmain 3015 VH3_10

64 Danne Christian CSADN 3143 VH2

65 Chandelle Andre SNECMA 3003 VH2

66 Leblond Franck A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3100 VH1

67 Lemonnier Franck A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3102 VH1

68 Champey Florian Les Spartiates 2397 JEH

69 Bonetti Jeremy Les Spartiates 3222 SH

70 Laudrel Jean-Francois AS Haye Malherbe 2408 VH2

71 Darras David Sotteville les Rouen 3219 SH

72 Richard Jean-Francois Heudebouville 3137 VH2

73 Pillu Gerard A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3108 VH2

74 Delamare Fabien A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3116 VH1

75 Caron Nathalie Les Andelys 3497 VF1_10

76 Formentel Dominique Harquency 2391 VH2

77 Margueritat Bernard A.C.A Les Andelys 3213 VH3_10

78 Odille Jean-Marie E.M.S.A 3034 VH3_10

79 Baudet Nicolas A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3079 SH

80 Gentilhomme Alain CSADN 3009 VH3_10

81 Maho Jean-Paul Pacy sur Eure 3173 VH2

82 Malaise Jean-Claude A.C.A Les Andelys 3135 VH2

83 Inglin Philippe Gaillon 3029 VH2

84 Vergoz Lionel St Martin de Boscherville 3183 VH1

85 Morel Philippe SNECMA 3004 VH1

86 Dupont Claire Emmanuelle A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3094 SF_10

87 Dupel Nathalie Montville RC 3480 VF2_10

88 Baillet Janine Montville RC 3482 VF2_10

89 Barette Nadege A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3078 SF_10

90 Courtin Thibault E.M.S.A 3021 JEH

91 Karp Juliette MPR Romilly 3205 VF1_10

92 Saintpere Eddie Fresne l'Archeveque 3145 VH2

93 Grondin Marie-Sonia A.C.A Les Andelys 3170 VF1_10

94 Houdart Catherine Hennezis 3215 VF1_10



95 Leroux Patrice VRAC 3211 VH2

96 Hardy Syrille E.M.S.A 3046 VH1

97 Pichard Jerome E.M.S.A 3169 SH

98 Roy Sophie E.M.S.A 3041 SF_10

99 Delagarde Alain Gisors 3149 VH3_10

100 Chauvelin Paul St Barbey sur Gaillon 3199 VH3_10

101 Clee Alain A.C.A Les Andelys 3182 VH3_10

102 Cordonnier Nathalie Les Spartiates 2395 VF1_10

103 Chandelier Murielle OL Darnetal 3483 VF1_10

104 Pillu Pascale A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3109 VF2_10

105 Lemacon Patrick Le Fosse 3218 VH2

106 Bouquin Sophie A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3081 VF1_10

107 Courtin Clement E.M.S.A 3020 JEH

108 Follet Pascal Etrepagny 2404 VH2

109 Bachelet Francoise OL Darnetal 3125 VF2_10

110 Caron Maurice Les Andelys 3498 VH1

111 Lemarchand Patrice Les Spartiates 3016 VH1

112 Coesnon Franck Fontaine Bellenger 3045 VH1

113 Lemoine Didier M.P.R Romilly 3202 VH2

114 Misic Slavica E.M.S.A 3031 VF1_10

115 Margueritat Annie A.C.A Les Andelys 3214 VF2_10

116 Duval Florence E.M.S.A 3165 VF1_10

117 Laurent Martine A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3099 VF2_10

118 Robert Jean-Luc A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3112 VH1

119 Cartier Christian A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3087 VH2

120 Dessertaine Sophie A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3091 VF1_10

121 Gorrias Stephane A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3096 SH

122 Leteurtre Denis A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3103 VH1

123 Andrieu Fabien A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3076 VH1

124 Hure Marcel A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3097 VH2

125 Bellemain Aymeric A.C.V.A Vandrimare 594 SH

126 Dubos Martine A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3093 VF2_10

127 Marechal Didier A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3106 VH2

128 Boutigny Daniel A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3363 VH2

129 Lecocq Patrick Les Spartiates 2396 VH2

130 Lecour Thierry C.A.A 3075 VH2

131 Dutac Pascal A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3367 VH2

132 Riedinger Marc A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3111 VH2

133 Guerard Stephanie Les Spartiates 3171 SF_10

Ab Delobel Jean-Louis OL Darnetal 3154 VH1

Ab Duvalet Michel Les Hogues 3184 VH2

Ab Quesnel Erick OL Darnetal 3151 VH1



Ab Salmon Alain E.M.S.A 3042 VH1

    RESULTATS 5 KM        

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Catégorie

1 Trehout Nicolas E.S.V.E 2412 CG

2 Tampigny Nicolas ACA Les Andelys 3142 CG

3 Le Doussal Amaury Sport Aventure 3006 CG

4 Dequatremare Patrick CA Cauchois 3132 VH3_5

5 Renier Jean-Claude E.S.V.E 2409 VH3_5

6 Fournier Maghaly VRAC 3140 SF_5

7 Lauvray Jean A.C.A Les Andelys 2392 VH3_5

8 Lecuyer Max VRAC 2402 VH3_5

9 Havard Rachel Amfreville sous les Monts 3118 SF_5

10 Mardoc Philippe CCF2 Montmain 3014 VH3_5

11 Huby Ingrid A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3370 JEF

12 Chandelle Anne E.M.S.A 3040 JEF

13 Odille Jean-Marie E.M.S.A 3033 VH3_5

14 Turmel Nathalie E.A.P.E 3011 VF1_5

15 Legouez Christine A.C.R.F.C 3121 VF1_5

16 Marie Patrick Les Spartiates 3181 VH3_5

17 Finot Baptiste Vikings Haut Normands 3131 CG

18 Durel Francoise St Leger du Bourg Denis 3122 VF2_5

19 Marguerin Bernard Aubervilliers 3139 VH4_5

20 Duchaussoy Marie VRAC 3499 SF_5

21 Lhermitte Guy Montville RC 3484 VH4_5

22 Le Corveller Sylvie St Pierre de Bailleul 3129 VF1_5

23 Groscol Camille A.C.A Les Andelys 3010 VH4_5

24 Julian Vincent Hauville 3144 VH4_5

25 Liaudet Sylvie VRAC 3146 VF2_5

26 Caufourier Claire A.C.A Les Andelys 3141 VF1_5

27 Badie Isabelle Menesqueville 2401 VF1_5

28 Misic Jovana E.M.S.A 3032 JEF

29 Lecuyer Anne-Marie VRAC 2403 VF2_5

30 Dron Marie-Ange VRAC 3153 VF2_5

31 Ferandeau Catherine Amicale Pont St Pierre 3164 VF2_5

32 Goncalves Lydia Les Hogues 3002 VF1_5

33 Baguesse Laurence A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3077 VF1_5

34 Julien Marie-Claire Vikings Haut Normands 3155 VF2_5

35 Falzarano Sylvie A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3095 VF1_5

36 Groscol Lysiane Fresne l'Archeveque 3162 VF1_5



37 Suze Dominique Louviers 3175 VF2_5

38 Andrieu Jacques CHU 3156 VH4_5

Ab Coustham Corinne ASCBNP Rouen 2398 VF2_5

Ab Defrance Caroline A.C.V.A Vandrimare 3098 SF_5

Ab Lefebvre Sylvie C.A.A 3071 VF2_5

Ab Posier Gisele Vikings Haut Normands 2406 VF2_5

Ab Vendis Christian Montville RC 3495 VH3_5

 


